
Brighton B 4 Brighton C 3

Worthing B 4 Redhill B 3

Worthing C 5 Mid Sussex B 2

Mid Sussex B 1 Brighton B 6

Brighton C 1 Worthing B 6

Redhill B 4 Worthing C 3

Brighton C 4 Mid Sussex B 3

Redhill B 5 Brighton B 2

Worthing B 4 Worthing C 3

Brighton B 4 Worthing B 3

Redhill B 5 Mid Sussex B 2

Worthing C 6 Brighton C 1

Mid Sussex B 1 Worthing B 6

Brighton C 1 Redhill B 6

Brighton B 4 Worthing C 3

SERIES 4

SERIES 5

Winner:

Runner-Up:

Worthing B

Redhill B

Most Player Wins:

INTER LEAGUE ONE DAY B/C TEAMS 2010

RESULTS

SERIES 1

SERIES 2

SERIES 3

Brian Richards & Jean Brackenridge

(5 wins)

High Score Tony Jenner (12410)

Played at Roffey Club on 20/02/2010



TEAM P W D L F A Aggregate Team Ave Player Ave PTS

1 Worthing B 5 4 0 1 23 12 173330 34666 4952 23

2 Redhill B 5 4 0 1 23 12 152190 30438 4348 23

3 Brighton B 5 4 0 1 20 15 157430 31486 4498 20

4 Worthing C 5 2 0 3 20 15 132140 26428 3775 20

5 Brighton C 5 1 0 4 10 25 84850 16970 2424 10

6 Mid Sussex B 5 0 0 5 9 26 80520 16104 2301 9

TABLE



Kevin Stoner * 1550 0.0 0 Steve Burns 1660 3.0 1

Jean Brackenridge 5780 3.1 1 Sheena Wood * 1310 0.0 0

Doug Dawson * 2810 0.0 0 Brian Muggeridge 6190 3.1 1

Bella Stoner 3140 3.0 1 John Perrin * 1660 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge * 8690 3.2 1 Dave Richings 1230 0.0 0

Sandra Race 2170 3.0 1 Chris Richards * 1740 0.0 0

Terry Molloy * 4540 0.0 0 Chris Elliott 7120 3.1 1

28680 4 20910 3

Brian Richards * 7450 3.1 1 Martin Greenway 1710 0.0 0

Phil Oakley 3530 0.0 0 Genette Nicholls * 5920 3.1 1

Bill Kerr * 6940 3.1 1 Mark Fraser 1380 0.0 0

Dave Anscombe 840 0.0 0 Richard Plaw * 4740 3.0 1

Nick Brown * 2840 3.0 1 Frank Doyle 0 0.0 0

Doug Mahy 4180 0.0 0 Pete Nicholls * 6110 3.1 1

Paul Barnett * 3500 3.0 1 Jim Greensted 2010 0.0 0

29280 4 21870 3

Tony Jenner * 12410 3.3 1 Ian Giffen 460 0.0 0

Edge Butler 2720 3.0 1 Darrell Skinner * 2560 0.0 0

Dave Jones (Wor) * 1680 0.0 0 Trevor Rees 4460 3.0 1

Steve Aylmore 2930 3.0 1 Trevor Appleby * 2340 0.0 0

Adam Squires * 3700 3.0 1 Ros Appleby 2870 0.0 0

Gina Sherratt 900 0.0 0 Geoff Fairs * 5680 3.1 1

Rick Cunningham * 6240 3.1 1 Marion Skinner 740 0.0 0

30580 5 19110 2

Worthing C Mid Sussex B

Worthing B Redhill B

SERIES 1 SCORES

Brighton B Brighton C



Ian Giffen * 3130 3.0 1 Kevin Stoner 2840 0.0 0

Darrell Skinner 3230 0.0 0 Jean Brackenridge * 4420 3.0 1

Trevor Rees * 2410 0.0 0 Doug Dawson 4950 3.0 1

Trevor Appleby 860 0.0 0 Bella Stoner * 5940 3.1 1

Ros Appleby * 2780 0.0 0 Alan Brackenridge 3820 3.0 1

Geoff Fairs 3120 0.0 0 Sandra Race * 3310 3.0 1

Marion Skinner * 400 0.0 0 Terry Molloy 10910 3.2 1

15930 1 36190 6

Steve Burns * 3020 0.0 0 Brian Richards 6940 3.1 1

Sheena Wood 1410 0.0 0 Phil Oakley * 2920 3.0 1

Brian Muggeridge * 130 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 6900 3.1 1

John Perrin 310 0.0 0 Dave Anscombe * 7840 3.1 1

Dave Richings * 1280 0.0 0 Nick Brown 2890 3.0 1

Chris Richards 2400 0.0 0 Doug Mahy * 10770 3.2 1

Chris Elliott * 2400 3.0 1 Paul Barnett 200 0.0 0

10950 1 38460 6

Martin Greenway * 8250 3.2 1 Tony Jenner 3030 0.0 0

Genette Nicholls 1190 0.0 0 Edge Butler * 3890 3.0 1

Mark Fraser * 1640 0.0 0 Dave Jones (Wor) 6370 3.1 1

Richard Plaw 900 0.0 0 Steve Aylmore * 5120 3.1 1

Frank Doyle * 4530 3.0 1 Adam Squires 1040 0.0 0

Pete Nicholls 7710 3.1 1 Gina Sherratt * 2290 0.0 0

Jim Greensted * 6730 3.1 1 Rick Cunningham 6010 0.1 0

30950 4 27750 3

Redhill B Worthing C

Brighton C Worthing B

SERIES 2 SCORES

Mid Sussex B Brighton B



Steve Burns * 1460 0.0 0 Ian Giffen 4170 3.0 1

Sheena Wood 940 0.0 0 Darrell Skinner * 2110 3.0 1

Brian Muggeridge * 5390 3.1 1 Trevor Rees 2410 0.0 0

John Perrin 2240 3.0 1 Trevor Appleby * 1980 0.0 0

Dave Richings * 2730 3.0 1 Ros Appleby 1760 0.0 0

Chris Richards 820 0.0 0 Geoff Fairs * 4710 3.0 1

Chris Elliott * 9820 3.2 1 Marion Skinner 840 0.0 0

23400 4 17980 3

Martin Greenway * 5540 3.1 1 Kevin Stoner 3910 0.0 0

Genette Nicholls 1850 0.0 0 Jean Brackenridge * 7910 3.1 1

Mark Fraser * 3590 0.0 0 Doug Dawson 5020 3.1 1

Richard Plaw 4640 3.0 1 Bella Stoner * 1260 0.0 0

Frank Doyle * 6820 3.1 1 Alan Brackenridge 3040 0.0 0

Pete Nicholls 6930 3.1 1 Sandra Race * 320 0.0 0

Jim Greensted * 6680 3.1 1 Terry Molloy 3150 0.0 0

36050 5 24610 2

Brian Richards * 9550 3.2 1 Tony Jenner 2100 0.0 0

Phil Oakley 4550 3.0 1 Edge Butler * 1670 0.0 0

Bill Kerr * 7760 3.1 1 Dave Jones (Wor) 3400 0.0 0

Dave Anscombe 2570 0.0 0 Steve Aylmore * 4180 3.0 1

Nick Brown * 3960 0.0 0 Adam Squires 7460 3.1 1

Doug Mahy 2250 0.0 0 Gina Sherratt * 7320 3.1 1

Paul Barnett * 6940 3.1 1 Rick Cunningham 3070 0.0 0

37580 4 29200 3

Worthing B Worthing C

Redhill B Brighton B

SERIES 3 SCORES

Brighton C Mid Sussex B



Kevin Stoner * 3620 0.0 0 Brian Richards 4380 3.0 1

Jean Brackenridge 11010 3.3 1 Phil Oakley * 1830 0.0 0

Doug Dawson * 4370 3.0 1 Bill Kerr 3010 0.0 0

Bella Stoner 2000 0.0 0 Dave Anscombe * 4250 3.0 1

Alan Brackenridge * 10460 3.2 1 Nick Brown 2660 0.0 0

Sandra Race 1540 0.0 0 Doug Mahy * 11080 3.3 1

Terry Molloy * 11250 3.3 1 Paul Barnett 500 0.0 0

44250 4 27710 3

Martin Greenway * 2500 3.0 1 Ian Giffen 2060 0.0 0

Genette Nicholls 3240 0.0 0 Darrell Skinner * 4330 3.0 1

Mark Fraser * 2600 3.0 1 Trevor Rees 2300 0.0 0

Richard Plaw 2390 3.0 1 Trevor Appleby * 1530 0.0 0

Frank Doyle * 6030 3.1 1 Ros Appleby 1570 0.0 0

Pete Nicholls 1290 0.0 0 Geoff Fairs * 4290 3.0 1

Jim Greensted * 9620 3.2 1 Marion Skinner 570 0.0 0

27670 5 16650 2

Tony Jenner * 1300 3.0 1 Steve Burns 710 0.0 0

Edge Butler 3180 3.0 1 Sheena Wood * 1030 0.0 0

Dave Jones (Wor) * 3080 3.0 1 Brian Muggeridge 1510 0.0 0

Steve Aylmore 4620 3.0 1 John Perrin * 2480 0.0 0

Adam Squires * 300 0.0 0 Dave Richings 3850 3.0 1

Gina Sherratt 4890 3.0 1 Chris Richards * 0 0.0 0

Rick Cunningham * 5100 3.1 1 Chris Elliott 2620 0.0 0

22470 6 12200 1

Worthing C Brighton C

Redhill B Mid Sussex B

SERIES 4 SCORES

Brighton B Worthing B



Ian Giffen * 1650 0.0 0 Brian Richards 9260 3.2 1

Darrell Skinner 1670 0.0 0 Phil Oakley * 3190 3.0 1

Trevor Rees * 740 0.0 0 Bill Kerr 8080 3.2 1

Trevor Appleby 2400 0.0 0 Dave Anscombe * 3260 3.0 1

Ros Appleby * 3390 3.0 1 Nick Brown 2330 0.0 0

Geoff Fairs 740 0.0 0 Doug Mahy * 8870 3.2 1

Marion Skinner * 260 0.0 0 Paul Barnett 5310 3.1 1

10850 1 40300 6

Steve Burns * 6640 3.1 1 Martin Greenway 3010 0.0 0

Sheena Wood 1980 0.0 0 Genette Nicholls * 2570 3.0 1

Brian Muggeridge * 2290 0.0 0 Mark Fraser 6760 3.1 1

John Perrin 2170 0.0 0 Richard Plaw * 5320 3.1 1

Dave Richings * 980 0.0 0 Frank Doyle 4590 3.0 1

Chris Richards 1720 0.0 0 Pete Nicholls * 5890 3.1 1

Chris Elliott * 1610 0.0 0 Jim Greensted 7510 3.1 1

17390 1 35650 6

Kevin Stoner * 3610 0.0 0 Tony Jenner 7350 3.1 1

Jean Brackenridge 3240 3.0 1 Edge Butler * 1640 0.0 0

Doug Dawson * 1430 3.0 1 Dave Jones (Wor) 1000 0.0 0

Bella Stoner 3600 3.0 1 Steve Aylmore * 3070 0.0 0

Alan Brackenridge * 4170 0.0 0 Adam Squires 5220 3.1 1

Sandra Race 2640 0.0 0 Gina Sherratt * 3860 3.0 1

Terry Molloy * 5010 3.1 1 Rick Cunningham 0 0.0 0

23700 4 22140 3

Brighton B Worthing C

Brighton C Redhill B

SERIES 5 SCORES

Mid Sussex B Worthing B



P
o

si
ti

o
n

N
am

e

Te
am

G
am

e
s 

P
la

ye
d

B
re

ak
s

G
am

e
s 

W
o

n

G
am

e
s 

Lo
st

To
ta

l P
o

in
ts

A
ve

ra
ge

H
ig

h
 S

co
re

R
an

ki
n

g 
P

o
in

ts

Sc
o

re
 5

k+

Sc
o

re
 1

0
k+

Sc
o

re
 1

5
k+

Sc
o

re
 2

0
k+

1 Brian Richards Worthing B 5 2 5 0 37580 7516 9550 15.6 4 0 0 0

2 Jean Brackenridge Brighton B 5 2 5 0 32360 6472 11010 15.5 3 1 0 0

3 Bill Kerr Worthing B 5 2 4 1 32690 6538 8080 12.5 4 0 0 0

4 Jim Greensted Redhill B 5 3 4 1 32550 6510 9620 12.5 4 0 0 0

5 Pete Nicholls Redhill B 5 2 4 1 27930 5586 7710 12.4 4 0 0 0

6 Frank Doyle Redhill B 5 3 4 1 21970 4394 6820 12.2 2 0 0 0

7 Steve Aylmore Worthing C 5 3 4 1 19920 3984 5120 12.1 1 0 0 0

8 Doug Dawson Brighton B 5 3 4 1 18580 3716 5020 12.1 1 0 0 0

9 Richard Plaw Redhill B 5 2 4 1 17990 3598 5320 12.1 1 0 0 0

10 Doug Mahy Worthing B 5 3 3 2 37150 7430 11080 9.7 3 2 0 0

11 Terry Molloy Brighton B 5 3 3 2 34860 6972 11250 9.6 3 2 0 0

12 Alan Brackenridge Brighton B 5 3 3 2 30180 6036 10460 9.4 2 1 0 0

13 Tony Jenner Worthing C 5 2 3 2 26190 5238 12410 9.4 2 1 0 0

14 Chris Elliott Brighton C 5 3 3 2 23570 4714 9820 9.3 2 0 0 0

15 Martin Greenway Redhill B 5 3 3 2 21010 4202 8250 9.3 2 0 0 0

16 Gina Sherratt Worthing C 5 3 3 2 19260 3852 7320 9.1 1 0 0 0

17 Dave Anscombe Worthing B 5 3 3 2 18760 3752 7840 9.1 1 0 0 0

18 Geoff Fairs Mid Sussex B 5 3 3 2 18540 3708 5680 9.1 1 0 0 0

19 Adam Squires Worthing C 5 2 3 2 17720 3544 7460 9.2 2 0 0 0

20 Paul Barnett Worthing B 5 2 3 2 16450 3290 6940 9.2 2 0 0 0

21 Phil Oakley Worthing B 5 3 3 2 16020 3204 4550 9.0 0 0 0 0

22 Bella Stoner Brighton B 5 2 3 2 15940 3188 5940 9.1 1 0 0 0

23 Edge Butler Worthing C 5 3 3 2 13100 2620 3890 9.0 0 0 0 0

24 Rick Cunningham Worthing C 5 2 2 3 20420 4084 6240 6.3 3 0 0 0

25 Mark Fraser Redhill B 5 3 2 3 15970 3194 6760 6.1 1 0 0 0

26 Dave Jones (Wor) Worthing C 5 2 2 3 15530 3106 6370 6.1 1 0 0 0

27 Brian Muggeridge Brighton C 5 3 2 3 15510 3102 6190 6.2 2 0 0 0

28 Genette Nicholls Redhill B 5 2 2 3 14770 2954 5920 6.1 1 0 0 0

29 Nick Brown Worthing B 5 2 2 3 14680 2936 3960 6.0 0 0 0 0

30 Darrell Skinner Mid Sussex B 5 3 2 3 13900 2780 4330 6.0 0 0 0 0

31 Steve Burns Brighton C 5 3 2 3 13490 2698 6640 6.1 1 0 0 0

32 Ian Giffen Mid Sussex B 5 2 2 3 11470 2294 4170 6.0 0 0 0 0

33 Dave Richings Brighton C 5 3 2 3 10070 2014 3850 6.0 0 0 0 0

34 Sandra Race Brighton B 5 2 2 3 9980 1996 3310 6.0 0 0 0 0

35 Ros Appleby Mid Sussex B 5 2 1 4 12370 2474 3390 3.0 0 0 0 0

36 Trevor Rees Mid Sussex B 5 2 1 4 12320 2464 4460 3.0 0 0 0 0

37 John Perrin Brighton C 5 2 1 4 8860 1772 2480 3.0 0 0 0 0

38 Kevin Stoner Brighton B 5 3 0 5 15530 3106 3910 0.0 0 0 0 0

39 Trevor Appleby Mid Sussex B 5 3 0 5 9110 1822 2400 0.0 0 0 0 0

40 Chris Richards Brighton C 5 2 0 5 6680 1336 2400 0.0 0 0 0 0

41 Sheena Wood Brighton C 5 2 0 5 6670 1334 1980 0.0 0 0 0 0

42 Marion Skinner Mid Sussex B 5 2 0 5 2810 562 840 0.0 0 0 0 0

PLAYER STATS



STATISTICS TOTAL 1 BREAK AGAINST 2 BREAK AGAINST 3 BREAK AGAINST 4 BREAK AGAINST 5 BREAK AGAINST 6 BREAK AGAINST 7 BREAK AGAINST

Matches 15

Legs 105 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Legs won with break 64 9 9 7 8 9 11 11

Legs won with break % 61.0% 60.0% 60.0% 46.7% 53.3% 60.0% 73.3% 73.3%

Legs won against break 41 6 6 8 7 6 4 4

Legs won against break % 39.0% 40.0% 40.0% 53.3% 46.7% 40.0% 26.7% 26.7%

Total points 780460 125270 71680 53590 96820 47300 49520 110600 46860 63740 90580 54970 35610 106990 62660 44330 119540 76240 43300 130660 80100 50560

Match average 52031

Team average 26015

Highest team score 44250

Lowest team score 10850

Highest team losing score 29200

Lowest team winning score 22470

Player average 3716 4176 4779 3573 3227 3153 3301 3687 3124 4249 3019 3665 2374 3566 4177 2955 3985 5083 2887 4355 5340 3371

Average with break 4189 4779 4779 3153 3153 3124 3124 3665 3665 4177 4177 5083 5083 5340 5340

Average against break 3244 3573 3573 3301 3301 4249 4249 2374 2374 2955 2955 2887 2887 3371 3371

Average winning score 5500 6035 6308 5627 4516 4140 5080 5353 4510 6091 4281 5081 3366 5135 5466 4638 6239 6535 5425 6943 6663 7713

Average losing score 1933 2316 2485 2203 1939 1673 2116 2020 1911 2144 1758 2046 1506 1998 2245 1833 1730 1088 1964 1768 1703 1792

Highest score 12410 12410 12410 9260 11010 7910 11010 8080 7760 8080 7840 7840 4640 10460 10460 7460 11080 11080 7710 11250 11250 10910

Highest score with break 12410 12410 12410 7910 7910 7760 7760 7840 7840 10460 10460 11080 11080 11250 11250

Highest score against break 11010 9260 9260 11010 11010 8080 8080 4640 4640 7460 7460 7710 7710 10910 10910

Highest losing score 6010 3910 3620 3910 3530 2560 3530 3590 3590 3400 3070 3070 2570 4170 4170 3040 4180 2290 4180 6010 4540 6010

Highest losing score with break 4540 3620 3620 2560 2560 3590 3590 3070 3070 4170 4170 2290 2290 4540 4540

Highest losing score against break 6010 3910 3910 3530 3530 3400 3400 2570 2570 3040 3040 4180 4180 6010 6010

Lowest winning score 1300 1300 1300 1660 2110 2110 2720 1430 1430 4460 2240 3260 2240 2730 2730 2890 2170 3310 2170 2400 2400 5310

Lowest winning score with break 1300 1300 1300 2110 2110 1430 1430 3260 3260 2730 2730 3310 3310 2400 2400

Lowest winning score against break 1660 1660 1660 2720 2720 4460 4460 2240 2240 2890 2890 2170 2170 5310 5310

Total Ranking Points 322.4 46.4 28.0 18.4 45.6 27.2 18.4 46.0 21.3 24.7 45.4 24.4 21.0 45.8 27.6 18.2 46.3 34.1 12.2 46.9 34.3 12.6

Ranking Points per leg 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.1 3.1 3.1

Average Ranking Points per leg 1.9 1.2 1.8 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.6 1.4 1.8 1.2 2.3 0.8 2.3 0.8

Average Ranking Points with break 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.8 1.8 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.8 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Average Ranking Points against break 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.6 1.6 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.2 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8


